
 
 

 
FOR:  OLD BEND REDMOND/TUMALO RD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT   

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  WED., JULY 1, 2020 @ 2PM  AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Kendra Connelly Premier Builders Exchange 
PO Box 6731 Bend, OR 97708 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541 
389-
0123 

   

Becky Collins COBA Plan Center 
1051 NE 4th St, Ste. 200 Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org  

541 
389-
1058 

541 
389-
1545 

  

Jayalakshmil Dodge Data & Analytics 
4300 Beltway Place, Ste. 150 
Arlington, TX 76018 
 
E: jayalakshmil@construction.com 

413-
376-
7032 

609-
336-
2767 

  

Plan Room DJC Project Center 
921 SW Washington St., #210 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com  

503 
274-
0624 

503 
802-
7239 

  

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate& Paving Inc. 
P.O. Box 1929 Redmond, OR. 97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com  

541 
504-
8566 

   

Lori SCE 
2256 Judson St. SE Salem, OR 97302 
 
E: lori@sceonline.org  

503 
362-
7957 

   

John Sanzone Robinson and Owen Heavy Construction 
750 Buckaroo Trail Sisters, OR 97759 
 
E: jon@robinsonandowen.com     

541 
815-
2479 

   

Justin Barden Taylor Northwest 
18500 Bull Spings Rd. Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: jbarden@taylornw.com  

541 
306-
9535 
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ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 
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MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 W. 11th Ave. 
Eugene, OR 97402 
 
E: project@ebe.org  

541 
484-
5331 

   

Sera Mattson Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce 
83 Columbia St. Seattle, WA 98104 
 
E: plans@djc.com  

206 
622-
8272 

   

Mike Levesque JAL Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 6269 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: mike@jalconstruction.com  

541 
389-
1236 

541 
389-
6568 

  

Clint Graves R-2 Contractors, Inc. 
PO Box 1658 Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: clint.graves@r2contractors.com 

541 
510-
9970 

   

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange 
724 Main St. Ste. 206  
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com  

541 
882-
9480 

   

Jonah Snyder 
 
 

ConstructConnect 
3825 Edwards Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45209 
 
E: 
Jonah.snyder@constructconnect.com  

513 
458-
8609 

   

Josh Zack 
 

York Bros Excavation 
1881 SW 1st St. Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: joshz@yorkbros.com  

925 
324-
7698 

   

Tim Way Marcum & Sons, LLC. 
336 SW Black Butte Blvd. 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: timw@marcumandsons.com  

541 
604-
9559 

   

Samatha Link Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N Havana St. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509 
328-
9600 

   

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange 
724 Main St., Ste. 206 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com  

541 
882-
9480 
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ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
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DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Nicole Stemach Design & Architecture 
550 SW Industrial Way #135 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: nicole@stemachdesign.com  

541 
647-
5661 

   

Jeremy Benton Jaron McKernan Enterprises, Inc. 
2448 SE 1st St. Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: jeremyb@mckernanbend.com  

541 
548-
9660 

   

Nathan Kranyak Knife River Corporation – Northwest 
64500 OB Riley Rd. Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: Nathan.kranyak@kniferiver.com  

541 
388-
0445 

541 
388-
8932 
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